A Meeting of the Montana Heritage Commission
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AGENDA

Friday, December 6, 2024
9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
VIA ZOOM

09:00

09:05
09:10

09:20

10:20

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:40

1:10

1:30

1:35

1:55

Call to Order/Roll Call

Notice of Meeting
Public Comment

Approval of Minutes from September and November meeting

Historic Preservation Presentation — Jenny Buddenborg, Preserve

Montana

Legislative Update — Mandy Rambo, Deputy Director
Strategic Planning — Mandy Rambo, Deputy Director
Financial Report — Ingrid Mallo and Mandy Rambo
Executive Director’s Report — Kal Poole

Committee Structure and Assignments

New Business/ Old Business Report

Public Comment

Closed Meeting

Next Meeting Date


https://mt-gov.zoom.us/j/81884107896?pwd=fwzY6R5unMXRJKfj7ywmrsVYbMiBxe.1

2:00 Adjourn



