A Meeting of the Montana Heritage Commission



AGENDA

Friday, December 6, 2024 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM VIA <u>ZOOM</u>

09:00	Call to Order/Roll Call
	Notice of Meeting
09:05	Public Comment
09:10	Approval of Minutes from September and November meeting
09:20	Historic Preservation Presentation – Jenny Buddenborg, Preserve Montana
10:20	Legislative Update – Mandy Rambo, Deputy Director
11:00	Strategic Planning – Mandy Rambo, Deputy Director
11:30	Financial Report – Ingrid Mallo and Mandy Rambo
12:00	Executive Director's Report – Kal Poole
12:40	Committee Structure and Assignments
1:10	New Business/ Old Business Report
1:30	Public Comment
1:35	Closed Meeting
1:55	Next Meeting Date